Security Code : 505827
Date Begin : 01 Apr 2008

Category of Shareholder

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Financial Institutions / Banks
Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Clearing Members
NRIs/OCBs

Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

S C Rangani
Director

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Shareholding Pattern

SNL BEARINGS LTD.

No. of Total No. of
Shareholders Shares

1 2484176

1 2484176

1 2484176

4 717568

4 717568

58 68133

3360 308513

2 26700

10 6450

6 5550

4 900

3430 409796

3434 1127364

3435 3611540

0 0

3435 3611540

Total No. of Shares held in
Dematerialized Form

2484176

2484176

2484176

521398

521398

64508

142343

26700

5850

5550

300

239401

760799

3244975

3244975

Quarter Ending : June 2008
Date End : 30 Jun 2008

Total Shareholding as a %
of Total No. of Shares

As a % of

(A+B)

68.78

68.78

68.78

19.87

19.87

8.54

0.74

0.18

0.15

0.02

11.35

31.22

100.00

0.00

0.00

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

As a % of

(A+B+C)

68.78

68.78

68.78

19.87

19.87

1.89

8.54

0.74

0.18

0.15

0.02

11.35

31.22

100.00

0.00

100.00



Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares
Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where Underlying Shares are in Excess of 1% of the Total No. of Shares



