Shareholding Pattern

SNL BEARINGS LTD.

Security Code: 505827 Date Begin: 01 Apr 2008	Quarter Ending: June 2008 Date End: 30 Jun 2008				
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group					
(1) Indian					
Bodies Corporate	1	2484176	2484176	68.78	68.78
Sub Total	1	2484176	2484176	68.78	68.78
(2) Foreign					
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	1	2484176	2484176	68.78	68.78
(B) Public Shareholding					
(1) Institutions					
Financial Institutions / Banks	4	717568	521398	19.87	19.87
Sub Total	4	717568	521398	19.87	19.87
(2) Non-Institutions					
Bodies Corporate	58	68133	64508	1.89	1.89
Individuals					
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	3360	308513	142343	8.54	8.54
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	2	26700	26700	0.74	0.74
Any Others (Specify)	10	6450	5850	0.18	0.18
Clearing Members	6	5550	5550	0.15	0.15
NRIs/OCBs	4	900	300	0.02	0.02
Sub Total	3430	409796	239401	11.35	11.35
Total Public shareholding (B)	3434	1127364	760799	31.22	31.22
Total (A)+(B)	3435	3611540	3244975	100.00	100.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	3435	3611540	3244975	0.00	100.00

Notes:

S C Rangani Director

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where Underlying Shares are in Excess of 1% of the Total No. of Shares